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31
32
33
34

35
36
37

CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

Num Atleta

191
334
362
241
201
288
102
212
265
316
204
302
192
307
332
196
306
231
266
355
152
127
126
276
206
313
240
147
175
348

106
363
294
236

256
173
153

FRANCISCO CARLOS DA SILVA
VANDERLEI APARECIDO BARBOSA
IRANILDO DA SILVA

LEANDRO SOUZA SANTOS
GLAIRTON LOPES BARBOSA
NICOLAS KAUE DOS SANTOS
ADILSON RAMOS DA SILVA
ISRAEL DA PAZ ABREU

MARCIO RICARDO FONSECA
SILVIO SANTOS DA SILVA
GUILHERME DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
RENIVALDO DE SANTANA
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
ROGERIO LUIZ JOVITA
VALDENILSON ALVES DE SOUZA
GERALDO MANGELA DA SILVA
RODRIGO FERNANDES

JOSE DAVI FURLAN

MARCIO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
NADSON RODRIGUES
CRISTIANO PORTO TELES

ARI CABRAL DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANTONIO ERISMAR

MAURICIO LOPES DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO AP. CAMILO SOUZA
SIDNEI DA SILVA AUGUSTO
LEANDRO MOREIRA DOMINGUES
CLAUDEIR FOGACA

EVERTON MANOEL DA SILVA

WELLINGTON DO NASCIMENTO DE
SOUZA

ALESSIO FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCELO GARCIA
PAULO COIADO

JURANDIR HENRIQUE GOMES DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ GUSTAVO SILVESTRE
ERINALDO LUCAS DE BARROS

DANILO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
PEREIRA
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Idd.

49
45
51
30
35
17
58
30
59
44
33
51
56
44
51
50
39
64
53
21
37
42
56
67
31
33
38
48
41
27

42
42
41
29

46
57
27

MASC

Faixa
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1629
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M5059
M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M6099
M5059
M1629
M3039
M4049
M5059
M6099
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1629

M4049
M4049
M4049
M1629

M4049
M5059
M1629

F.E C.
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Equipe
BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE

UNIAO DOS ATLETAS
RC RUNNERS
BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
CORRE ARACA
UNIAO DOS ATLETAS
BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE
BILL MAIRINQUE
CORRE ARACA
BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
SPEED RUN
UNIAO DOS ATLETAS
BILL MAIRINQUE
TIME IMPERIAL
ALTA PERFORMANCE
FIT HOUSE
BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE PACE 10
CORRE ARACA
POLICIA MILITAR
ALTA PERFORMANCE
CORRE ARACA

SPEED RUN

CORRE ARACA
ALTA PERFORMANCE

BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE PACE 10

Tempo
00:22:15
00:22:32
00:22:33
00:22:49
00:22:57
00:23:02
00:23:20
00:23:32
00:23:54
00:24:25
00:24:37
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:26:06
00:26:22
00:26:26
00:26:26
00:26:38
00:26:39
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:26:55
00:27:14
00:27:23
00:27:37
00:27:45
00:28:00
00:28:29
00:28:52

00:29:03
00:29:19
00:29:21
00:29:33

00:29:36
00:29:50
00:29:56



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75

311
335
299
125
264
207
354
179
223
233
305
309
343
122
187
328
297
195
193
274
250
232
158
104
205
159
346
130
242
339

308
142
137
238

108
117
101

181

CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

SERGIO LUIS BERNARDES

VANDERLEI ROCHA

RENAN CANEDO

ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIO JOSE DE SOUZA MARQUES
HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
WILSON ABEL PIERETTI

FELIPE AURELIO FELIX PEREIRA
VALTER RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR FERREIRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS ENCARNACAO
RUBERVAL DA SILVA MENDES
VINICIUS SILVA THIAGO DOS SANTOS
ANGELO EDINEI GARCIA

FERNANDO LUIZ GOMES DE MELO
TIAGO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

RAFAEL XAVIER DE SA

GABRIEL DEFILICIBUS OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO TREVISAN
MATHEUS FELIPE GONCALVES ALTINA
LUCAS SOARES DAMACENA

JOSE FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
DIEGO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

ALAN DOUGLAS RAMOS PAIVA
GUSTAVO ALBUQUERQUE MOREIRA
DORVALINO PINTO FERNANDES
WAGNER DE MATOS MENDES

ARLAN CARLOS COSTA DE CARVALHO
LEONARDO COSTA DE SANTANA

VICTOR HENRIQUE SILVEIRA DE
ALMEIDA DA SILVA

RUBENS GOMES DA SILVA
CARLOS APARECIDO CARDOSO
CAIQUE BOJEM DE SANTANA

KELVIN AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

ALEXSSANDRO DE ANDRADE SILVESTRE
ANDERSON BENEDITO RODRIGUES
ADAILTON CAETANO DA SILVA

FELIPE HENRIQUE DA LUZ SILVA
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53
63
29
58
47
33
51
29
58
20
27
61
17
57
58
33
26
24
56
22
19
24
41
31
29
57
45
31
36
31

58
57
15
28

38
30
55

27

MASC

M5059
M6099
M1629
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M1629
M5059
M1629
M1629
M6099
M1629
M5059
M5059
M3039
M1629
M1629
M5059
M1629
M1629
M1629
M4049
M3039
M1629
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039

M5059
M5059
MO0015
M1629

M3039
M3039
M5059

M1629

10

11
10

12

13

10
14
15

11
12
16
13
14
15
11
10
16
17
12
11
12
13

18
19

17

14
15
20

18

BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE
BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
CORRE ARACA
ALTA PERFORMANCE
ALTA PERFORMANCE
FIT HOUSE PACE 10
FIT HOUSE
BILL MAIRINQUE
ALTA PERFORMANCE
BILL MAIRINQUE
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE PACE 10
CORRE ARACA
GUERREIROS M.T.B
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
ALTA PERFORMANCE
CORRE ARACA
BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
ALTA PERFORMANCE
ALTA PERFORMANCE
CORRE ARACA
GUERREIROS M.T.B

BILL MAIRINQUE
BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE
ALTA PERFORMANCE

CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

FIT HOUSE

00:30:10
00:30:25
00:30:32
00:30:40
00:30:43
00:30:55
00:31:13
00:31:19
00:31:20
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:32:02
00:32:04
00:32:14
00:32:27
00:32:30
00:32:37
00:32:42
00:32:48
00:32:56
00:33:05
00:33:14
00:33:36
00:33:37
00:33:40
00:33:48
00:34:06
00:34:07
00:34:17
00:34:44

00:34:47
00:35:05
00:35:09
00:35:17

00:35:17
00:36:17
00:36:42

00:36:53



76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106

107
108

109

209
245
315
247
178

351

365
327
183
259
239
230
260
177
249
248
303
148

118
349
217

180

165
167
325
341
222

103
301

263
225

298
143

331

CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

HUMBERTO JANTIM FILHO

LUAN G. SOARES DOS SANTOS
SILVIO SANDRO DE SANTANA

LUCAS DE SOUZA FERREIRA DA SILVA
FELIPE APARECIDO DA SILVA

WILLIAM FRANCISCO DIDI

THIAGO DIAS DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
THIAGO FORCELINI

FELIPE VILARINO

MANOEL DE PAULA FURTADO
KELVIN DA CONCEICAO CARDOSO
JORGE ELIAS CORREA DE SOUZA
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA HERNANDEZ
FABIO AUGUSTO SALA

LUCAS SEGANTINI SILVA

LUCAS MACHADO GOMES
RICARDO SILVA

CLEBER APARECIDO DAS ALMAS
NASCIMENTO

ANDERSON GONCALVES DA SILVA
WELLINGTON EDUARDO SANTOS
JEFRI PRITO GONZALES

FELIPE DE ANDRADE SALES

CLEBER EDUARDO

ELBER DOMINGUES

VAGNER DE SOUZA SALOMAO
VICTOR MATHEUS VIUDES MARTINS

JHONATA ERIKSON DE CAMARGO
DOMINGUES

ADMIR DIAS DA SILVA

RENIR FERNANDO POMPEO
MARCELINO

MARCIO DA SILVA
JOAO LUCAS DE ANDRADE SALES

REINALDO MARCOS F. DOS SANTOS
CARLOS RAFAEL RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

VALBER DOS ANJOS OLIVEIRA
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71
17
43
21
29

46

30
34
35
55
24
59
41
41
23
27
50
42

40
38
29

40

45
45
59
28
24

65
40

46
33

43
38

28

MASC

M6099
M1629
M4049
M1629
M1629

M4049

M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M1629
M5059
M4049
M4049
M1629
M1629
M5059
M4049

M4049
M3039
M1629

M4049

M4049
M4049
M5059
M1629
M1629

M6099
M4049

M4049
M3039

M4049
M3039

M1629

19
13
20
21

14

16
17
18
21
22
22
15
16
23
24
23
17

18
19
25

19

20
21
24
26
27

22

23
20

24
21

28

BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE

CORRE ARACA

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE PACE 10
BILL MAIRINQUE
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA

GUERREIROS M.T.B
ALTA PERFORMANCE

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA

GUERREIROS M.T.B
POLICIA MILITAR

FIT HOUSE

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

ALTA PERFORMANCE

ACADEMIA
MOTIVACAO

ALTA PERFORMANCE

00:36:53
00:37:25
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:39:00

00:39:00

00:39:14
00:39:14
00:40:04
00:40:28
00:40:31
00:40:31
00:40:40
00:40:42
00:41:48
00:41:51
00:42:13
00:42:57

00:43:09
00:43:58
00:44:21

00:44:28

00:45:09
00:45:35
00:46:29
00:47:26
00:49:59

00:51:57
00:52:10

00:52:56
00:54:29

00:58:37
01:04:33

01:12:55



CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

6KM MASC
110 361 RYAN PEREIRA DE FREITAS M 21 M1629 29 01:20:15
111 364 ADERALDO DANTAS PEREIRA M 81 M6099 7 01:20:24

29/09/2024 - 09:48:08



